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SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional

1T Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles

Session 3 9/10/2022 16:30
Qualifying started at 17:17:01

4  Autobahn Fall Classic .
M‘l SCCA Double Divisional TT Session 3 yors:
SCCA

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:44.525 +1.550 17:33:44.211
(314) Michael Puglisi 10 1:44.066 +1.091 17:35:28.277
1 2:25.650 +57.663 17:19:27.217 1" 1:48.121 +5.146 17:37:16.398
2 1:32.110 +4.123 17:20:59.327
3 1:28.542 +0.555 17:22:27.869 (1) Skiff Frey
4 1:27.987 17:23:55.856 1 2:25.683 +42.317 17:19:37.473
p5 1:54.797 +26.810 17:25:50.653 2 1:44.453 +1.087 17:21:21.926
3 1:43.366 17:23:05.292
(55) Erik Vandermey 4 1:43.765 +0.399 17:24:49.057
1 2:27.124 +48.681 17:19:33.307 5 1:43.383 +0.017 17:26:32.440
2 1:39.857 +1.414 17:21:13.164 6 1:44.234 +0.868 17:28:16.674
3 1:38.443 17:22:51.607 7 1:43.828 +0.462 17:30:00.502
4 1:38.883 +0.440 17:24:30.490 8 1:43.651 +0.285 17:31:44.153
5 1:38.990 +0.547 17:26:09.480 9 1:51.360 +7.994 17:33:35.513
6 1:38.652 +0.209 17:27:48.132 10 1:48.935 +5.569 17:35:24.448
7 1:38.691 +0.248 17:29:26.823 1" 1:52.631 +9.265 17:37:17.079
p8 2:17.410 +38.967 17:31:44.233
(87) Romana Smela
(75) Jerome Cahuzac 1 2:24.852 +41.393 17:19:38.347
1 2:27.184 +47.963 17:19:31.545 2 1:44.613 +1.154 17:21:22.960
2 1:39.477 +0.256 17:21:11.022 3 1:44.018 +0.559 17:23:06.978
3 1:39.221 17:22:50.243 4 1:46.523 +3.064 17:24:53.501
4 1:45.897 +6.676 17:24:36.140 5 1:45.075 +1.616 17:26:38.576
5 1:39.796 +0.575 17:26:15.936 6 1:44.208 +0.749 17:28:22.784
p6 2:08.902 +29.681 17:28:24.838 7 1:43.489 +0.030 17:30:06.273
8 1:43.952 +0.493 17:31:50.225
(18) Rick Bentson 9 1:44.550 +1.091 17:33:34.775
1 2:27.121 +47.194 17:19:35.573 10 1:43.671 +0.212 17:35:18.446
2 1:42.048 +2.121 17:21:17.621 " 1:43.459 17:37:01.905
3 1:42.309 +2.382 17:22:59.930
4 1:42.013 +2.086 17:24:41.943 (808) Chris Brockman
5 1:40.688 +0.761 17:26:22.631 1 2:24.692 +33.875 17:19:43.477
6 1:41.417 +1.490 17:28:04.048 2 1:52.266 +1.449 17:21:35.743
7 1:45.175 +5.248 17:29:49.223 3 1:52.182 +1.365 17:23:27.925
8 1:41.075 +1.148 17:31:30.298 4 1:50.817 17:25:18.742
9 1:39.927 17:33:10.225 5 1:58.901 +8.084 17:27:17.643
10 1:41.024 +1.097 17:34:51.249 6 1:51.143 +0.326 17:29:08.786
1 1:40.145 +0.218 17:36:31.394 p7 2:06.236 +15.419 17:31:15.022
(61) Dan Sager (16) Paul Del Rosario
1 2:26.379 +46.085 17:19:37.000 1 2:23.255 +30.617 17:19:44.727
2 1:43.743 +3.449 17:21:20.743 2 1:563.944 +1.306 17:21:38.671
3 1:41.804 +1.510 17:23:02.547 3 1:53.614 +0.976 17:23:32.285
4 1:41.853 +1.559 17:24:44.400 4 1:53.621 +0.983 17:25:25.906
5 1:41.115 +0.821 17:26:25.515 5 1:54.248 +1.610 17:27:20.154
6 1:41.038 +0.744 17:28:06.553 6 1:53.383 +0.745 17:29:13.537
7 1:40.500 +0.206 17:29:47.053 7 1:52.638 17:31:06.175
8 1:41.228 +0.934 17:31:28.281 8 1:563.447 +0.809 17:32:59.622
9 1:40.872 +0.578 17:33:09.153 9 1:55.713 +3.075 17:34:55.335
10 1:41.247 +0.953 17:34:50.400 p10 2:16.091 +23.453 17:37:11.426
1 1:40.294 17:36:30.694
(68) Miroslav Knava
1 2:25.082 +42.107 17:19:41.531
2 1:48.442 +5.467 17:21:29.973
3 1:42.975 17:23:12.948
4 1:43.743 +0.768 17:24:56.691
5 1:44.079 +1.104 17:26:40.770
6 1:44.349 +1.374 17:28:25.119
7 1:43.301 +0.326 17:30:08.420
8 1:51.266 +8.291 17:31:59.686
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster Orbits
Chief Steward - Karen Crider —_—
SOM Chair - Ed Locke G A
Chicago SCCA - 22-R-57228 Licensed to: CenDiv SCCA
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